
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat Januar 2020 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.12.19 

 

 

       1.770 

 

 

            598 

 

 

             143 

 

 

         2.511 

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

            16   

              0 

             

            10     

              0 

 

                4  

                0 

 

                3 

                0     

 

                 1 

                 0 

 

                 2 

                 0  

 

              21              

                0 

               

              15   

                0 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.01.20 

 

 

       1.776 

 

 

            599 

 

 

             142 

 

 

         2.517 
 


